
  

HAPPY NEW YEAR TO YOU ALL FROM THE FVCA! 

The Croak 

The newsletter of the Frogmore Village Community Association 
www.frogmore.info 

 

Whilst every care is taken to ensure that the contents of the Croak are correct, the FVCA does not 
guarantee the accuracy, and cannot accept liability for the consequences of any error in the material. 
The Croaks are also published online on our website as well as delivered to your home. 

 

 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 
WEDNESDAY 4 MARCH AT 6.00PM AT THE VILLAGE HALL 

Drinks and nibbles at 6.00pm, followed by AGM at 6.30pm 

Last year’s events and financial summary 

Appointing new Trustees 

Any suggestions welcome at the end of the meeting 

 

 

 

 

HERE ARE THE FOLLOWING EVENTS FOR THE YEAR 2026: 

• Coffee Morning Thursday 26 February at 10.30am in the hall. 

• ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING Wednesday 4 March at 6pm in the hall. 

• Coffee Morning – Thursday 26 March at 10.30am in the hall. 

• FROGMORE NIGHT FEVER! -  Friday 17 April at 7.00pm in the hall.  

(See 2nd page for details). 

• Coffee Morning - Thursday 23 April at 10.30am in the hall. 

• COLIN BROWN’S QUIZ – Friday 8 May at 7.00pm at The Globe Inn. 

• Coffee Morning – Thursday 28 May at 10.30am in the hall. 

• Coffee Morning - Thursday 25 June at 10.30am in the hall. 

• Coffee Morning – Thursday 23 July at 10.30am in the hall. 

• NO COFFEE MORNING IN AUGUST. 

• CREEKSIDE FAIR – Saturday 8 August at 1-4pm at the Creekside Lawn. 

• Coffee Morning – Thursday 24 September at 10.30am in the hall. 

• Coffee Morning – Thursday 22 October at 10.30am in the hall. 

• BONFIRE NIGHT – Thursday 5 November at 6.00pm at the hall, 

then procession down to the Perraton Field for fireworks, food & drink. 

• Coffee Morning – Thursday 26 November at 10.30am in the hall. 

• CHRISTMAS TREE LIGHTING – Friday 4 December at 5.00pm at the hall. 

• CHRISTMAS LUNCH – Saturday 12 December at 12 noon in the hall. 

• NO COFFEE MORNING IN DECEMBER. 
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 CHRISTMAS LUNCH 

 

A great Christmas Lunch 2025, 
cooked for us by Pat and Anthony 
Greenwood. Lovely food and drink 
with all the trimmings. Huge thanks 
to them. Followed by a visit from a 
very jolly Santa and after, carol 
singing. A super day! Thanks to 
those who helped make the day 
special.  

 
 

  

FROGMORE NIGHT FEVER AND CURRY SUPPER! 
FRIDAY 17th APRIL AT 7.00PM IN THE HALL 

 Curry Supper - 3 curries, popadom & naam bread cooked by Colin Brown. 
£15 per head. To book a meal, please email: frogmore.village@gmail.com. 
Bar to purchase refreshments.  
After supper, 70s disco with DJ, Russell, The Love Muscle.   
‘70s Fancy Dress, with prizes for best costume. 
 
 

 
   

 


